ﬂ!‘_ @HawkeyeFootball vs. Nebraska Depth Chart

Offense
Pos........... No
WR..ooven 10
89
TE e, 85
87
| 78
79
| R 77
76
{ CR 65
53
{CI 56
67
RT.eieneanns 79
56
WR..oovin. 0
14
QB......coeue 7
8
RB.rrreennnnns 2
4
25
FBu.oovrrnnnn. 40
31
Defense
Pos. .......... No.
LE.cnnnnn. 92
49
| I I 99
91
24 T 85
94
RE e 13
45
Leo/Cash.... 44
29
MLB ........... 31
34
WLB........... 34
37
| GO 3
16
SSn, 26
7
FSvrriiinnnnn, 30
1
RC.oovnenn 33
6

] G 18
PT 9
KOR....cceeve. 2

25
[0 3

10
Snaps......... 39
Holder.......... 9

* - - Letters won
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Name

Arland Bruce, IV A
Nico Ragaini

Luke Lachey
Addison Ostrenga *
Mason Richman
Jack Plumb
Connor Colby »
Tyler Elsbury
Logan Jones
Michael Myslinski
Nick Delong
Gennings Dunker
Jack Plumb

Nick Delong
Diante Vines
Brody Brecht
Spencer Petras
Alex Padilla

Kaleb Johnson ~
Leshon Williams
Gavin Williams
Turner Pallissard
Eli Miller

Name

John Waggoner
Ethan Hurkett
Noah Shannon
Lukas Van Ness
Logan Lee

Yahya Black

Joe Evans
Deontae Craig
Seth Benson
Sebastian Castro
Jack Campbell #
Jay Higgins A

Jay Higgins
Kyler Fisher
Cooper DeJean
Jamison Heinz

Ht.
5-10
6-0

6-4
6-6
6-7
6-6
6-5
6-3

6-6
6-5

6-6
6-0
6-4

6-1
6-0
5-10
6-0
6-0
6-1

Ht.
6-5
6-3
6-0
6-5
6-5
6-5
6-2
6-3
6-0
5-11
6-5
6-2
6-2
5-11
6-1
6-0

Kaevon Merriweather 6-0

Reggie Bracy
Quinn Schulte
Xavier Nwankpa »
Riley Moss

TJ Hall »

Drew Stevens #
Tory Taylor A
Kaleb Johnson #
Gavin Williams
Cooper DeJean ”
Arland Bruce, IV A
Luke Elkin »

Tory Taylor »

6-0
6-1
6-2
6-1
6-0

6-0
6-4
6-0
6-0
6-1
5-10
6-1
6-4

A - - Redshirt year still available

Wit.
198
196
252
234
308
297
308
308
283
287
300
316
297
300
198
217
231
200
212
210
214
243
232

Wt.
267
252
289
275
275
306
246
266
232
207
246
229
229
229
209
205
212
209
208
210
193
183

180
230
212
214
209
198
227
230

Yr.
So.
Sr.
So.
Fr.
So.
Sr.
So.
So.
So.
#Fr.
Jr.
#Fr.
Sr.
Jr.
So.
#Fr.
Sr.
Jr.
Fr.
So.
So.
Sr.
#Fr.

Yr.
Sr.
So.
Sr.
So.
Jr.
So.
Sr.
So.
Sr.
Jr.
Sr.
Jr.
Jr.
Jr.
So.
So.
Sr.
Jr.
Jr.
Fr.
Sr.
Fr.

Fr.
Jr.
Fr.
So.
So.
So.
So.
Jr.

Hometown (Previous School)
Olathe, Kan. (Ankeny/Olathe North)

East Haven, Conn. (Notre Dame/Avon Old Farms Prep)

Columbus, Ohio (Grandview)

Sun Prairie, Wis. (Sun Prairie)
Leawood, Kan. (Blue Valley)

Green Bay, Wis. (Bay Port)

Cedar Rapids, lowa (Kennedy)
Byron, Ill. (Byron)

Council Bluffs, lowa (Lewis Central)
Jacksonville, Fla. (Bishop Kenny)
Pella, lowa (Pella)

Lena, lll. (Lena-Winslow)

Green Bay, Wis. (Bay Port)

Pella, lowa (Pella)

Danbury, Conn. (The Taft School)
Ankeny, lowa (Ankeny)

San Rafael, Calif. (Marin Catholic)
Greenwood Village, Co. (Cherry Creek)
Hamilton, Ohio (Hamilton)
Chicago, Ill. (Richards)

Altoona, lowa (Dowling)

Frankfort, lll. (Lincoln-Way East)
Sedalia, Co. (Lipscomb Academy/Valor Christian)

Hometown (Previous School)

Des Moines, lowa (Dowling)

Cedar Rapids, lowa (Xavier)

Aurora, lll. (Oswego)

Barrington, lll. (Barrington)

Orion, lll. (Orion)

Marshall, Minn. (Marshall)

Ames, lowa (Ames)

Ft. Wayne, Ind. (Culver Academies)
Sioux Falls, S.D. (Washington)

Oak Lawn, lllinois (Richards)

Cedar Falls, lowa (Cedar Falls)
Indianapolis, Ind. (Brebeuf Jesuit Prep)
Indianapolis, Ind. (Brebeuf Jesuit Prep)
Farnhamville, lowa (SE Valley)
Odebolt, lowa (OA-BCIG)

Humboldt, lowa (Humboldt)
Belleville, Mich. (Belleville)

Mobile, Ala. (St. Paul’s Episcopal)
Cedar Rapids, lowa (Xavier)

Pleasant Hill, lowa (Southeast Polk)
Ankeny, lowa (Centennial)

Fresno, Calif. (San Juaquin Memorial)

North Augusta, S.C. (North Augusta)
Melbourne, Australia (Haileybury College)
Hamilton, Ohio (Hamilton)

Altoona, lowa (Dowling)

Odebolt, lowa (OA-BCIG)

Olathe, Kan. (Ankeny/Olathe North)
Neenah, Wis. (Neenah)

Melbourne, Australia (Haileybury College)

# - - Indicates redshirt freshman



